
Dates for your Diary 

 

Training Days 

Friday 28th November 25 

Monday 5th January 26 

Friday 12th June 26 

Monday 20th July 26 

 

Bank Holiday 

Monday 4th May 2025 

 

Half Term Weeks 

Half Term (1 week) Monday to Friday  27/10/2025 – 
31/10/2025 

Christmas Break (2 
weeks) 

Monday to Friday  22/12/2025 – 
02/01/2026 

Half Term (1 week)  Monday to Friday  16/02/2026 – 
20/02/2026 

Easter Break (2 weeks) Monday to Friday  30/03/2026 – 
10/04/2026 

Half Term (1 week) Monday to Friday  25/05/2026 – 
29/05/2026 

 

 

Parents’ Evenings 

Week commencing 13th October 25  

Week commencing 9th March 26 

 

Christmas Concerts 

Week commencing 8th December (Reception, Year 5 & 6 tbc) 



Year 3&4 15th December at St Marks Church 

Year 1&2 9th December 

 

Assessment week 

All years week commencing 13th October 

All years week commencing 11th May 

 

Sports Days 

Juniors (year 3, 4, 5 & 6) Wednesday 17th June at 9.15am 

Years 1&2 – Thursday 18th June at 10.30am 

Reception & Nursery – Thursday 18th June at 1.30pm 

 

Pantomime  

Tuesday 16th December – all years except nursery  

Reminder you must inform school by 17th October if you do not wish your child 

to attend 

 

School Photographs 

Individual photographs – 8th October 

Class Photographs – 10th June 

 

Immunisation  

Reception to Year 6 Flu Immunisations – 11th November 

 

Charity Fundraising/Awareness  

 

We will be taking part in fundraising/awareness events for the following: 



Children in Need – Friday 14th November 2025 

Christmas Jumper Day – Thursday 11th December 2025 

World Book Day – Thursday 5th March 2026 

Comic Relief – Friday 13th March 2026 

Details of how we will be celebrating these events will be issued closer to the 

time. 

 

 


